
Team Hornets

Coach Brown

Maggie Brown david.lloyd.brown21@gmail.com

Payton Shaw bonasera08@yahoo.com

Vivienne St Pierre scottstpierre@gmail.com

Ananya Jhaveri dipti.vgupta@gmail.com

Riley Medeiros kimijanderson@gmail.com

Kate Miller karen.kinnaman@gmail.com

Eloise Trociuk kate.trociuk@gmail.com

Claire Stevens anne.doan@gmail.com

Team Suns

Coach Matteson

Audrey Matteson barbara.boc@gmail.com

Julia Matteson barbara.boc@gmail.com

Charlotte Earnest megan.weaver1717@gmail.com

Marlee Gray kjcanha@gmail.com

Zoya Mooraj minal.rahimtoola@gmail.com

Thea Rogier andreapeterrogier@gmail.com

Makenzie White riskadvisor@comcast.net

Vivian Toomey Kristen.Burke@hotmail.com

Team Pacers

Coach Hogan

Paige Hogan hugs9634@hotmail.com

Ellie Canova lauren.rice915@gmail.com

Emma Garcia Joaqui diana_jolo@hotmail.com

Riley London-Wexler wexler.jill@gmail.com

Vera Ozen ozenesat@gmail.com

Adelina Sorrentino amandasorrentino2@gmail.com

Caroline Galat Meg.galat@gmail.com

Nora Goh garethgoh18@gmail.com

Team Pistons

Coach Stager

Grace Stager ramonamcfall@gmail.com

Sadie Crowley Rjcrowley4@gmail.com

Penelope Doe Annalouisedoe@gmail.com

Kendal Ham Ham.Brian.W@gmail.com

Caroline McBurney emma.wamplerdoty@gmail.com

Aria Sandry lindsay.sandry@gmail.com

Harper Wells eflynn012@gmail.com

Reese Cassidy kaelecassidy@gmail.com

Girls Rookie Roster 2024-2025



Team Nets

Coach Carson

Tessa Carson jarett.carson@gmail.com

Giselle Bonnell gillkellyanne@gmail.com

Maeve Littlefield gillmaryalice@gmail.com

Eliza Johnson maahcyjo@gmail.com

Cameron Murphy Doug.murphy15@gmail.com

Jane Thorp ebthorp@comcast.net

Byrdie Pierce kathan.pierce@gmail.com
Pearl Pierce kathan.pierce@gmail.com

Team Warriors

Coach Kilpatrick

Madison Kilpatrick Sarah.kilpatrick@comcast.net

Gabriella Davies emmapagett@hotmail.com

Carolina Frattaroli kellyfrattaroli@gmail.com

Elizabeth Heidel heidel@gmail.com

Ava Mcelhinney cristina.mcelhinney@gmail.com

Clare Mcelhinney cristina.mcelhinney@gmail.com

Annabelle Wagner cmhannaford@gmail.com

Miriam Sazinsky janine.sazinsky@gmail.com


